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Nivel Secundario

AUX. DE SECRETARIA / AYUDANTE TÉC. DOCENTE (N. SEC.)

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 302 9 7.95 3.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.60
2 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11974 9 8.90 4.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.45
3 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 9 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
4 35.742.215 RUIZ, DALILA 10046 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
5 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 9 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
6 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
7 38.167.616 CORBALAN, CAMILA MAGALI 12278 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
8 34.951.315 GIMENEZ, NELLY NATALIA 12315 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
9 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
10 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
11 39.451.993 CUELLAR, ENZO EMILIANO 12013 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
12 38.557.413 MAZA, ALEXANDRO DE JESUS 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
13 38.638.935 GARNICA, FAVIO 12627 9 6.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13

Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2
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C3
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C4
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C5

Cur. Aprob.
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Sem. y Cong.
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D,E,F, G,I,K6
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H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 38.720.150 VALDIVIA, ROCíO CELESTE 11066 6 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
2 39.452.190 DIAZ MATURANO, WALTER NAHUEL 12806 6 9.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
3 33.621.869 MIRANDA, ROMINA NATALI 11119 6 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
4 38.782.105 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
5 40.286.947 PAVON, PATRICIA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.61
6 29.525.572 PONCE, PATRICIA BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
7 38.736.007 LUNA, ESTELA ELIZABETH 11119 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.84
8 38.718.521 LEDESMA, MARCOS EXEQUIEL 11066 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.10
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PRECEPTOR                                         

Docente
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Titulo
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K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 302 9 7.95 3.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.60
2 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 9 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
3 35.742.215 RUIZ, DALILA 10046 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
4 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 9 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
5 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
6 38.167.616 CORBALAN, CAMILA MAGALI 12278 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
7 34.951.315 GIMENEZ, NELLY NATALIA 12315 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
8 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
9 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
10 38.557.413 MAZA, ALEXANDRO DE JESUS 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
11 38.638.935 GARNICA, FAVIO 12627 9 6.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
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J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11974 6 8.90 4.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.45
2 38.720.150 VALDIVIA, ROCíO CELESTE 11066 6 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
3 39.452.190 DIAZ MATURANO, WALTER NAHUEL 12806 6 9.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
4 33.621.869 MIRANDA, ROMINA NATALI 11119 6 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
5 38.782.105 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
6 40.286.947 PAVON, PATRICIA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.61
7 29.525.572 PONCE, PATRICIA BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
8 39.451.993 CUELLAR, ENZO EMILIANO 12013 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.11
9 38.736.007 LUNA, ESTELA ELIZABETH 11119 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.84
10 38.718.521 LEDESMA, MARCOS EXEQUIEL 11066 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.10
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Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3
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L1

Puntaje
 

1 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 302 9 7.95 3.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.60
2 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 9 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
3 35.742.215 RUIZ, DALILA 10046 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
4 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 9 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
5 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
6 38.167.616 CORBALAN, CAMILA MAGALI 12278 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
7 34.951.315 GIMENEZ, NELLY NATALIA 12315 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
8 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
9 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
10 38.557.413 MAZA, ALEXANDRO DE JESUS 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
11 38.638.935 GARNICA, FAVIO 12627 9 6.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
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D,E,F, G,I,K6
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H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 38.720.150 VALDIVIA, ROCíO CELESTE 11066 6 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
2 39.452.190 DIAZ MATURANO, WALTER NAHUEL 12806 6 9.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
3 38.782.105 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
4 40.286.947 PAVON, PATRICIA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.61
5 29.525.572 PONCE, PATRICIA BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
6 38.718.521 LEDESMA, MARCOS EXEQUIEL 11066 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.10
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